plaats
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QNI

bib

7

70

oo

3
2

22/04/2023 Vijgen na Pasen 42,5km

naam

Dominique Pattyn
Eddy Rammeloo
Paul Van Hiel
Roland Boussemaere
Vincent Ambuhl
Hilde De Bondt
Nico Schelsstraete
Deborah Lyneel
Koen Vansteenkiste
Veerle Beernaert
Maarten Mannee
Mijke Beijer
Wouter Hellinckx

jaar

71969
1971
71970
71946
1968
1976
1968
71967
1962
71969
71967
71979
1987

club woonplaats

lvac Ingelsmunster

Deva Marathonteam Heist aan zee
Zetrud-Lumay

Deva Marathonteam  Knokke-Heist

Bruxelles
AC Opwijk Opwijk
JC Aalter Maldegem

Zétrud-Lumay
De Keignaertstappers Oostende
Gullegem
Papendrecht
Tilburg
Merchtem

msv  Tid  U:mM:S

ITX<CCXI<III<KIXIXD

03:47:23
04:41:43
04:41:58
04:49:52
04:56:25
05:04:48
05:04:49
05:37:02
05:33:00
02:04:44
DNS
DNS
DNS

km

42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
42,5
30
77



